
                                        

 Govt Engineering College Barton Hill ,
Thiruvananthapuram

 GECBH/1428/2024-H1                                                            23-10-2024
 

                                                               NOTICE                               
Quotation No 1/2024-25
 Sealed quotations are invited for the Repair work of Drainage Pipe Block at ladies
Hostel-1 as specified in the schedule attached below/overleaf. The rates quoted
should be for delivery of the articles at the place mentioned below the schedule. The
necessary superscription, due date for the receipt of quotations, the date up to which
the rates will have to remain firm for acceptance and the name and address of officer
to whom the quotation is to be sent are noted below. Any quotation received after
the time fixed on the due date is liable to be rejected. The maximum period
required for delivery of the articles should also be mentioned. Quotations not
stipulating period of firmness and with price variation clause and/or 'subject to prior
sale' condition are liable to be rejected.

The prices quoted should be inclusive of all taxes, duties, GST ,labour
Charge etc. which are or may become payable by the contractor under existing or
future law or rules of the country of origin/supply or delivery during the course of
execution of the contract.

Special conditions, if any, printed on the quotation sheets of the tenders or
attached with the tender will not be applicable to the contract unless they are expressly
accepted in writing by the purchaser.

Superscription Repair work to Remove the Block of
Drainage Pipe 

Quotation No 2/2024-25
Due Date and Time for receipt of
Quotation 28.10.2024: 02pm

Date and Time for opening Quotations 28.10.2024 :03 pm
Date up to which the rates are to remain
firm for acceptance 31.12.2024

Designation and address of Officer whom
the quotation is to be addressed  

Principal ,Government Engineering
College Barton Hill TVPM

 

GECBH/1428/2024-H1 I/157748/2024



                                                 

 

 

 

Details of Items 
Specification 
 

SlNo Item Quantity

1 Repair work  to remove the Block  of
Drainage Pipe -

SHINY G
PRINCIPAL, EC

 
 
 
 

To
1.Smt.Nissa Surling S.N,LH Warden
2.Shri.Rajesh Kumar K, System Analyst (For publishing in College Website)
3.SF/OC

GECBH/1428/2024-H1 I/157748/2024


		Sample Info
	2024-10-23T21:01:32+0530
	SHINY G




